
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:28:07 PM Page 1 of 4

MORNING ROUTES:

Rockledge Elementary

BUS 416
07:49 AM 3RD ST & CHESTNUT AVE

07:52 AM 9201 OLD LAUREL BOWIE RD

07:56 AM CHESTNUT AVE & 7TH ST (SE)

08:01 AM PATUXENT RIDING LN & RACE TRACK RD

08:04 AM HARNESS WAY & KIMBERWICK DR

BUS 417
07:04 AM GOVERNOR GREEN APTS @ MAILBOXES

07:09 AM HASKELL LN & HOLIDAY LN

07:14 AM LANGSTON DR & LONDON LN

07:20 AM LINDEN LN & LONG RIDGE LN

07:25 AM HEATHERSTONE DR & OLD STAGE RD

07:35 AM 7801 CHESTNUT AVE

07:40 AM 10TH ST & ZUG RD

07:42 AM 9TH ST & LANHAM SEVERN RD & PARK AVE

07:46 AM CHURCH LN & LANHAM SEVERN RD

07:47 AM COWAN AVE & LANHAM SEVERN RD

07:51 AM DRISCOLL DR & WEBB CT

07:53 AM 11913 LANHAM SEVERN RD

07:55 AM 12111 LANHAM SEVERN RD

07:57 AM 12113 LANHAM SEVERN RD

07:59 AM 12333 LANHAM SEVERN RD

08:01 AM 12501 LANHAM SEVERN RD

08:04 AM 12819 9TH ST

BUS 419
07:42 AM STEEPLECHASE DR & TRIPLE CROWN RD

07:46 AM MYRTLE AVE & TRIPLE CROWN RD

07:47 AM BOWIE STATION CT & MYRTLE AVE

07:50 AM 10TH ST & MYRTLE AVE

07:56 AM CHESTNUT AVE AND ZUG RD

07:59 AM CHESTNUT AVE & STEEPLECHASE DR

BUS 420
07:13 AM MOYLAN DR & MADELEY LN (S)

07:17 AM MADDOX LN & MEMPHIS LN

07:20 AM 12313 TILBURY LN

07:24 AM SPANGLER LN & STARLIGHT LN

07:26 AM KEYPORT LN & KNOWLEDGE LN

07:29 AM BUCKINGHAM DR AND BEAVERDALE LA

07:33 AM STONYBROOK DR & SAGE LN (E)



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:28:07 PM Page 2 of 4

07:36 AM 13054 MARQUETTE LN

07:45 AM ORCHARD RUN DR & OVERCHASE LN & OXFARM CT

07:48 AM WAKEFIELD LN & WELSLEY LN

07:52 AM WELLING LN & WOODROW LN

07:58 AM 13216 11TH ST

08:01 AM 7TH ST & MAPLE AVE

08:05 AM 13213 11TH ST

BUS 425
07:45 AM 11900 DUCKETTOWN RD

07:49 AM BACKUS DR & CORY DR

07:52 AM BRIGIT CT & OAKSTONE DR

07:57 AM 13001 11TH ST

08:01 AM 13117 11TH ST

08:03 AM 13209 11TH ST

08:08 AM 8002 LAUREL BOWIE RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:28:07 PM Page 3 of 4

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

Rockledge Elementary

BUS 377
03:57 PM 13216 11TH ST

04:00 PM 10TH ST & MYRTLE AVE

04:04 PM BOWIE STATION CT & MYRTLE AVE

04:07 PM MYRTLE AVE & TRIPLE CROWN RD

04:11 PM STEEPLECHASE DR & TRIPLE CROWN RD

04:15 PM CHESTNUT AVE & STEEPLECHASE DR

04:19 PM CHESTNUT AVE AND ZUG RD

BUS 397
03:05 PM 11900 DUCKETTOWN RD

03:08 PM BRIGIT CT & OAKSTONE DR

03:11 PM BACKUS DR & CORY DR

03:16 PM 13001 11TH ST

03:20 PM 13117 11TH ST

03:23 PM 13209 11TH ST

BUS 416
03:06 PM HARNESS WAY & KIMBERWICK DR

03:09 PM PATUXENT RIDING LN & RACE TRACK RD

03:15 PM CHESTNUT AVE & 7TH ST (SE)

03:17 PM 9201 OLD LAUREL BOWIE RD

03:21 PM 3RD ST & CHESTNUT AVE

BUS 417
03:05 PM 9TH ST & LANHAM SEVERN RD & PARK AVE

03:07 PM 10TH ST & ZUG RD

03:11 PM CHURCH LN & LANHAM SEVERN RD

03:12 PM COWAN AVE & LANHAM SEVERN RD

03:16 PM DRISCOLL DR & WEBB CT

03:18 PM 11913 LANHAM SEVERN RD

03:20 PM 12111 LANHAM SEVERN RD

03:22 PM 12113 LANHAM SEVERN RD

03:24 PM 12333 LANHAM SEVERN RD

03:26 PM 12501 LANHAM SEVERN RD

03:29 PM 12819 9TH ST

03:33 PM 7801 CHESTNUT AVE

03:43 PM HEATHERSTONE DR & OLD STAGE RD

03:48 PM LINDEN LN & LONG RIDGE LN

03:53 PM LANGSTON DR & LONDON LN

03:59 PM GOVERNOR GREEN APTS @ MAILBOXES



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:28:08 PM Page 4 of 4

04:04 PM HASKELL LN & HOLIDAY LN

BUS 419
03:05 PM 7TH ST & MAPLE AVE

03:09 PM 13213 11TH ST

03:13 PM 8002 LAUREL BOWIE RD

03:17 PM WELLING LN & WOODROW LN

03:20 PM WAKEFIELD LN & WELSLEY LN

03:24 PM ORCHARD RUN DR & OVERCHASE LN & OXFARM CT

03:30 PM 13054 MARQUETTE LN

03:36 PM SAGE LN & STONYBROOK DR

03:40 PM BUCKINGHAM DR AND BEAVERDALE LA

03:43 PM KEYPORT LN & KNOWLEDGE LN

03:45 PM SPANGLER LN & STARLIGHT LN

03:48 PM 12315 TILBURY LN

03:52 PM MOYLAN DR & MADELEY LN (SE)

03:53 PM MADDOX LN & MEMPHIS LN


